
Der 100 % elektrische BYD DOLPHIN SURF

Stand: Mai 2025

Smarte E-Mobilität
ohne Kompromisse.
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BYD DOLPHIN SURF Ausstattung
Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

Exterieur  Active Boost Comfort

Metallic-Lackierung    

Halogen-Scheinwerfer     

LED Scheinwerfer    

LED Tagfahrlicht und LED Heckleuchten    

Follow Me Home-Funktion (Scheinwerfer schalten sich frühzeitig ein/leuchten nach)    

Intelligenter Fernlicht-Assistent (IHBC)     

Umfeldbeleuchtung für Außenspiegel    

Nebelschlussleuchte    

15 Zoll Stahlfelgen    

16 Zoll Aluminiumfelgen    

Beheizte und manuell einklappbare Außenspiegel    

Beheizte und elektrisch einklappbare Außenspiegel    

Regensensor vorne    

Abgedunkelte Heckscheibe    

Abgedunkelte Heck- und Seitenscheiben ab B-Säule    

Interieur  Active Boost Comfort

Multifunktionslenkrad, veganes Leder     

Sitze aus veganem Leder    

Fahrersitz mit 6-Wege-Sitzverstellung    

Fahrersitz mit Sitzheizung     

Beifahrersitz mit 4-Wege-Sitzverstellung    

Beifahrersitz mit Sitzheizung     

Geteilt klappbare Rücksitze - 50:50    

LED Leselicht vorne    

Fahrerseite mit One Touch-Fensterheber und Einklemmschutz    

Sonnenblende mit beleuchtetem Kosmetikspiegel     

Mittelarmlehne mit doppeltem Getränkehalter   

BYD DOLPHIN SURF Preise (in Euro, brutto)

  Active Boost Comfort

Kaufpreis 1  22.390,- 25.390,- 27.890,-

E-Mobilitätsbonus 2  -2.790,- -2.400,- -2.400,-

Kaufpreis inkl. E-Mobilitätsbonus  19.600,- 22.990,- 25.490,-

zzgl. Ö-Paket (Unterbodenversiegelung, Ladekabel)  390,- 390,- 390,-

Kaufpreis inkl. Ö-Paket (gültig bis 30.06.2025, solange der Vorrat reicht) 19.990,- 23.380,- 25.880,-
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BYD DOLPHIN SURF Ausstattung
Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

Infotainment  Active Boost Comfort

7 Zoll TFT LCD Informationsdisplay     

Elektrisch drehbarer Touchscreen (10.1 Zoll)     

DAB & FM Radio     

Audiosystem mit 4 Lautsprechern     

Navigationssystem 3    

„Hi, BYD!“ Sprachsteuerung     

Internet der Fahrzeuge (4G) 4     

Cloud Service 4     

2 USB Ladeanschlüsse vorne (1x 18 W Typ A / 1 x 60 W Typ C)     

Kabelloses Laden für Smartphones (15 W)    

Android AutoTM & Apple CarPlay 4    

Sicherheit & Fahrassistenz  Active Boost Comfort

Fahrer- und Beifahrerairbag    

Seitenairbag vorne    

Schulterairbags     

Sicherheitsgurt mit Gurtstraffer und Kraftbegrenzer    

ISOFIX und i-size im Beifahrersitz in den äußeren Rücksitzen     

Kindersicherung (mechanisch)    

Reifendruck-Kontrollsystem (TPMS)     

Notrufsystem    

Radar-Parksensoren hinten    

Rückfahrkamera     

360° Kamera    

Fahrer-Müdigkeitserkennung (DMS)    

Intelligent Power Brake (IPB)     

Antiblockiersystem (ABS)    

Abstandsregeltempomat (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)    

Notfall-Spurhalteassistent (ELKA)     

Elektrische Parkbremse (EPB)    

Automatische Notbremsung (AEB)    

Intelligente Tempobegrenzer (ISLC)    

Spurhalteassistent (LDA)    

Verkehrszeichenerkennung (TSR)    

Front Collision Warning (FCW)    

Auto-Hold-Funktion (AVH)    

Antriebsschlupfregelung (TCS)    

Elektronischer Bremskraftverteiler (EBD)    

Comfort Stop (CST)    
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BYD DOLPHIN SURF Ausstattung
Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

Komfort & Effizienz  Active Boost Comfort

Vehicle-To-Load-Funktion (V2L)    

4 Fahrmodi (Normal, Sport, Eco, Schnee)    

Smart Key    

Keyless Entry & Keyless Start    

Karaoke-Funktion    

11 kW On-Board-Charger    

* All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYDdealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Black and grey

Black and grey
Interior Colour Options

Citrus yellow
Polar Night black
Apricity white
Ice blue

Paint Colour Options

Ice blueCitrus yellow Polar Night black Apricity white

Dimensions (mm)
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BYD DOLPHIN SURF Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Exterior Comfort
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●

●

—

●
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●
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Metallic paint
Halogen headlights, automatic on/off
LED headlights, automatic on/off
LED daytime running lights
Follow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)
Intelligent High Beam Control (IHBC)
Exterior mirror footlights
LED taillights
Rear fog lights
��" steel wheels
��" alloy wheels
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, manually folding, heated
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heated
Front windscreen, rain-sensing wipers
Rear windscreen, privacy glass
Rear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glass

Multi-function steering wheel, vegan leather
� Seats
Vegan leather seats
Driver seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, heated
Front passenger seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, heated
Split folding rear seats, ��:��
LED front reading lights
Driver side window, one-click lift and anti-pinch
Front seats sun visors with mirror
Front seats sun visors with illuminated mirror
Manual climate control
��V power output
Front centre armrest, � cupholders

Interior Comfort
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●

�" Digital instrument panel
��.�" Electrically rotatable touchscreen
DAB+ & FM
Audio system, � speakers
Navigation �

Intelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"
Onboard �G connectivity �

Cloud service - BYD APP
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type A, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●
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Boost
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Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. The Navigation system includes a �-year free-trial subscription, initial activation of the Navigation service will be implemented when first using the app for live navigation services. The Navigation 
system is not available in all languages or countries. Please contact your local dealers for updates to check language and country availability.
�. �� years of free cloud service from the first activation; For the Active version, ���MB of entertainment data free per month for the first half year from first activation; For the Boost and Comfort 
versions, �.�GB of entertainment data free per month in the first � years from the first activation.
�. Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at
www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay.
Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.

Smartphone wireless charging, � x ��W
Android Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

Boost
—

●

Active
—

●

Driver's airbag
Front passenger's airbag, deactivation switch
Front side airbags
Side curtain airbags
Pre-tensioned & force limiter seat belts
ISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seats
Mechanical child safety lock
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
Emergency call

Safety Comfort
●
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●

Active
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●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Rear parking radars
Rear camera
���° view camera
Driver Monitoring System(DMS)
Intelligent Power Brake (IPB)
Antilock Brake System (ABS)
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)
Electric Parking Brake (EPB)
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB)
Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)
Lane Departure Assist (LDA)
Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)
Forward Collision Warning (FCW)
Auto Hold
Traction Control System (TCS)
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)
Comfort Stop (CST)

Driving Assistance Comfort
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●

●
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●

�. To use BYD digital key, you will need compatible iOS or Android devices. Please check compatible devices and available regions atwww.byd.com/eu/ownership/byd-digital-key

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow
� x Smart key
� x Smart key
BYD digital key �

Keyless entry & keyless start
��kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort
●

●
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Active
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●
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Comfort
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○
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○
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Active
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○
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Battery type
Battery capacity (kWh)
Nominal voltage (V)

Battery
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

Comfort

��.�
���

Boost

��.�
���

Active

��
���.�

Electric range - combined (km)
Electric range - city (km)
Consumption - combined (kWh/���km)
Consumption - city (kWh/���km)
CO   Emissions - combined (g/km)

WLTP Range and Consumption �，�

�

Comfort
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��.�
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Active
���
���
��.�
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Charging port
Max. AC charging power
AC charging time (��kW �-phase) �-���%
Max. DC charging power
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging �

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.

Comfort
 
 

�h
��kW
��min
��min

Boost
CCS�
��kW

�h
��kW
��min
��min

Active
 
 

�h ��min
��kW
��min
��min

Kerb weight (kg)
Gross vehicle weight (kg)
Max. front axle load (kg)
Max. rear axle load (kg)
Min. turning radius (m)
Boot volume - seats up/down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort
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Active
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����
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Length
Width
Width with extended exterior mirror
Height
Ground clearance (unladen)
Ground clearance (fully laden)
Wheelbase
Front track
Rear track

Dimensions (mm) Comfort
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Active
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Driving Performance
Electric motor type
Drive type
Max. power (kW)
Max. torque (N·m)
Acceleration �-���km/h (s)
Top speed (km/h)
Front suspension
Rear suspension

Brakes

Comfort
 
 

���
���
�.�
���

Boost
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor

FWD
��

���
��.�
���

MacPherson
Torsion beam

Front Ventilated disc brakes
Rear solid disc brakes

Active
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Innenfarben 

Black and Grey

* All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYDdealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Black and grey

Black and grey
Interior Colour Options

Citrus yellow
Polar Night black
Apricity white
Ice blue

Paint Colour Options

Ice blueCitrus yellow Polar Night black Apricity white

Dimensions (mm)
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BYD DOLPHIN SURF Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Exterior Comfort
●
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Boost
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—
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Active
●

●
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●

●

●
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●

●

—

●

—

—

●

—

Metallic paint
Halogen headlights, automatic on/off
LED headlights, automatic on/off
LED daytime running lights
Follow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)
Intelligent High Beam Control (IHBC)
Exterior mirror footlights
LED taillights
Rear fog lights
��" steel wheels
��" alloy wheels
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, manually folding, heated
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heated
Front windscreen, rain-sensing wipers
Rear windscreen, privacy glass
Rear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glass

Multi-function steering wheel, vegan leather
� Seats
Vegan leather seats
Driver seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, heated
Front passenger seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, heated
Split folding rear seats, ��:��
LED front reading lights
Driver side window, one-click lift and anti-pinch
Front seats sun visors with mirror
Front seats sun visors with illuminated mirror
Manual climate control
��V power output
Front centre armrest, � cupholders

Interior Comfort
●

●

●

—

●

●

—
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Boost
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—
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Active
●

●

●

●

—

—

●

—

—

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

�" Digital instrument panel
��.�" Electrically rotatable touchscreen
DAB+ & FM
Audio system, � speakers
Navigation �

Intelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"
Onboard �G connectivity �

Cloud service - BYD APP
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type A, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. The Navigation system includes a �-year free-trial subscription, initial activation of the Navigation service will be implemented when first using the app for live navigation services. The Navigation 
system is not available in all languages or countries. Please contact your local dealers for updates to check language and country availability.
�. �� years of free cloud service from the first activation; For the Active version, ���MB of entertainment data free per month for the first half year from first activation; For the Boost and Comfort 
versions, �.�GB of entertainment data free per month in the first � years from the first activation.
�. Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at
www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay.
Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.

Smartphone wireless charging, � x ��W
Android Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

Boost
—

●

Active
—

●

Driver's airbag
Front passenger's airbag, deactivation switch
Front side airbags
Side curtain airbags
Pre-tensioned & force limiter seat belts
ISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seats
Mechanical child safety lock
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
Emergency call

Safety Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Rear parking radars
Rear camera
���° view camera
Driver Monitoring System(DMS)
Intelligent Power Brake (IPB)
Antilock Brake System (ABS)
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)
Electric Parking Brake (EPB)
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB)
Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)
Lane Departure Assist (LDA)
Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)
Forward Collision Warning (FCW)
Auto Hold
Traction Control System (TCS)
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)
Comfort Stop (CST)

Driving Assistance Comfort
●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●
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●

●

Boost
●

●
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●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. To use BYD digital key, you will need compatible iOS or Android devices. Please check compatible devices and available regions atwww.byd.com/eu/ownership/byd-digital-key

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow
� x Smart key
� x Smart key
BYD digital key �

Keyless entry & keyless start
��kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

—
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●
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Comfort
●

○

○

○

Boost
●

○

○

○

Active
●

○

○

○

Battery type
Battery capacity (kWh)
Nominal voltage (V)

Battery
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

Comfort

��.�
���

Boost

��.�
���

Active

��
���.�

Electric range - combined (km)
Electric range - city (km)
Consumption - combined (kWh/���km)
Consumption - city (kWh/���km)
CO   Emissions - combined (g/km)

WLTP Range and Consumption �，�

�

Comfort
���
���
��

��.�

Boost
���
���
��.�
�.�
�

Active
���
���
��.�
�.� 

Charging port
Max. AC charging power
AC charging time (��kW �-phase) �-���%
Max. DC charging power
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging �

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
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Boost
CCS�
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��min
��min

Active
 
 

�h ��min
��kW
��min
��min

Kerb weight (kg)
Gross vehicle weight (kg)
Max. front axle load (kg)
Max. rear axle load (kg)
Min. turning radius (m)
Boot volume - seats up/down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort
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���
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Boost
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���/����

Active
����
����
���
���

Length
Width
Width with extended exterior mirror
Height
Ground clearance (unladen)
Ground clearance (fully laden)
Wheelbase
Front track
Rear track

Dimensions (mm) Comfort
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Boost
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���
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����
����

Active
 
 
 
 

���
���

Driving Performance
Electric motor type
Drive type
Max. power (kW)
Max. torque (N·m)
Acceleration �-���km/h (s)
Top speed (km/h)
Front suspension
Rear suspension

Brakes

Comfort
 
 

���
���
�.�
���

Boost
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor

FWD
��

���
��.�
���

MacPherson
Torsion beam

Front Ventilated disc brakes
Rear solid disc brakes

Active
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Polar Night Black Apricity WhiteLime Green Ice Blue

Außenfarben (in Euro, brutto)   Active Boost Comfort

Lime Green     

Polar Night Black   650,- 650,- 650,-

Apricity White   650,- 650,- 650,-

Ice Blue   650,- 650,- 650,-
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BYD DOLPHIN SURF Technische Daten

Batterie & Fahrleistungen  Active Boost Comfort

Batterietyp   BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

Batteriekapazität (kWh)   30 43,2 43,2

Nennspannung (V)   300,8 288 288

Verbrauch - kombiniert (kWh/100 km) 5  15,5 15,6 16

Verbrauch - Stadt (kWh/100 km) 5   9,9 9,8 10,8

Reichweite - kombiniert (km, bis zu) 6   220 322 310

Reichweite - Stadt (km, bis zu) 6   356 507 460

CO2 Ausstoß - kombiniert (g/km)   0 0 0

Ladeleistung AC (kW, bis zu) 7   11 11 11

Ladeleistung DC 7   65 85 85

Ladedauer AC, SOC 0-100% (h) 7   3,5 5 5

Ladedauer DC, SOC 10-80% (Min.) 7   30 30 30

Ladedauer DC, SOC 30-80% (Min.) 7   25  22 22

Motor   Permanentmagnet-Synchronmotor 

Antrieb   Front Front Front

max. Leistung (kW)   65 65 115

Nennleistung (kW)   35 35 60

max. Drehmoment (Nm)   175 175 220

Beschleunigung  0-100 km/h (s)   11,1 12,1 9,1

Höchstgeschwindigkeit (km/h)   150 150 150

Vorderradaufhängung    McPherson

Hinterradaufhängung    Verbundlenker 

Gewicht und Ladevolumen   Active Boost Comfort

Leergewicht (kg)   1.294 1.370 1.390

Höchstzul. Gesamtgewicht (kg)   1.638 1.714 1.734

max. Vorderachslast (kg)   854 896 916

max. Hinterachslast (kg)   804 838 838

Wendekreis (m)   9,9 9,9 9,9

Kofferraumvolumen (Liter)   308 308 308

Kofferraumvolumen mit umgelegten Rücksitzen (Liter)   1.037 1.037 1.037

Garantie Monate Kilometer

Basisgarantie 72 150.000 

Antriebsbatterie 96 200.000

Service Monate Kilometer

Serviceintervalle 8 24 30.000



6

BYD DOLPHIN SURF Technische Daten

* All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYDdealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Black and grey

Black and grey
Interior Colour Options

Citrus yellow
Polar Night black
Apricity white
Ice blue

Paint Colour Options

Ice blueCitrus yellow Polar Night black Apricity white

Dimensions (mm)

��
��

m
m

����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

BYD DOLPHIN SURF Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Exterior Comfort
●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

Active
●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

—

●

—

Metallic paint
Halogen headlights, automatic on/off
LED headlights, automatic on/off
LED daytime running lights
Follow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)
Intelligent High Beam Control (IHBC)
Exterior mirror footlights
LED taillights
Rear fog lights
��" steel wheels
��" alloy wheels
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, manually folding, heated
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heated
Front windscreen, rain-sensing wipers
Rear windscreen, privacy glass
Rear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glass

Multi-function steering wheel, vegan leather
� Seats
Vegan leather seats
Driver seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, heated
Front passenger seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, heated
Split folding rear seats, ��:��
LED front reading lights
Driver side window, one-click lift and anti-pinch
Front seats sun visors with mirror
Front seats sun visors with illuminated mirror
Manual climate control
��V power output
Front centre armrest, � cupholders

Interior Comfort
●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

—

●

—

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

—

—

●

—

—

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

�" Digital instrument panel
��.�" Electrically rotatable touchscreen
DAB+ & FM
Audio system, � speakers
Navigation �

Intelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"
Onboard �G connectivity �

Cloud service - BYD APP
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type A, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. The Navigation system includes a �-year free-trial subscription, initial activation of the Navigation service will be implemented when first using the app for live navigation services. The Navigation 
system is not available in all languages or countries. Please contact your local dealers for updates to check language and country availability.
�. �� years of free cloud service from the first activation; For the Active version, ���MB of entertainment data free per month for the first half year from first activation; For the Boost and Comfort 
versions, �.�GB of entertainment data free per month in the first � years from the first activation.
�. Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at
www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay.
Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.

Smartphone wireless charging, � x ��W
Android Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

Boost
—

●

Active
—

●

Driver's airbag
Front passenger's airbag, deactivation switch
Front side airbags
Side curtain airbags
Pre-tensioned & force limiter seat belts
ISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seats
Mechanical child safety lock
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
Emergency call

Safety Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Rear parking radars
Rear camera
���° view camera
Driver Monitoring System(DMS)
Intelligent Power Brake (IPB)
Antilock Brake System (ABS)
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)
Electric Parking Brake (EPB)
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB)
Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)
Lane Departure Assist (LDA)
Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)
Forward Collision Warning (FCW)
Auto Hold
Traction Control System (TCS)
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)
Comfort Stop (CST)

Driving Assistance Comfort
●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. To use BYD digital key, you will need compatible iOS or Android devices. Please check compatible devices and available regions atwww.byd.com/eu/ownership/byd-digital-key

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow
� x Smart key
� x Smart key
BYD digital key �

Keyless entry & keyless start
��kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

—

●

●

●

Comfort
●

○

○

○

Boost
●

○

○

○

Active
●

○

○

○

Battery type
Battery capacity (kWh)
Nominal voltage (V)

Battery
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

Comfort

��.�
���

Boost

��.�
���

Active

��
���.�

Electric range - combined (km)
Electric range - city (km)
Consumption - combined (kWh/���km)
Consumption - city (kWh/���km)
CO   Emissions - combined (g/km)

WLTP Range and Consumption �，�

�

Comfort
���
���
��

��.�

Boost
���
���
��.�
�.�
�

Active
���
���
��.�
�.� 

Charging port
Max. AC charging power
AC charging time (��kW �-phase) �-���%
Max. DC charging power
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging �

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.

Comfort
 
 

�h
��kW
��min
��min

Boost
CCS�
��kW

�h
��kW
��min
��min

Active
 
 

�h ��min
��kW
��min
��min

Kerb weight (kg)
Gross vehicle weight (kg)
Max. front axle load (kg)
Max. rear axle load (kg)
Min. turning radius (m)
Boot volume - seats up/down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort
����
����
���
���

Boost
����
����
���
���
�.��

���/����

Active
����
����
���
���

Length
Width
Width with extended exterior mirror
Height
Ground clearance (unladen)
Ground clearance (fully laden)
Wheelbase
Front track
Rear track

Dimensions (mm) Comfort
 
 
 
 

���
���

Boost
����
����
����
����
���
���

����
����
����

Active
 
 
 
 

���
���

Driving Performance
Electric motor type
Drive type
Max. power (kW)
Max. torque (N·m)
Acceleration �-���km/h (s)
Top speed (km/h)
Front suspension
Rear suspension

Brakes

Comfort
 
 

���
���
�.�
���

Boost
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor

FWD
��

���
��.�
���

MacPherson
Torsion beam

Front Ventilated disc brakes
Rear solid disc brakes

Active
 
 

��
���
��.�
���

Comfort
●

Boost
●

Active
●

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K
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* All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYDdealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Black and grey

Black and grey
Interior Colour Options

Citrus yellow
Polar Night black
Apricity white
Ice blue

Paint Colour Options

Ice blueCitrus yellow Polar Night black Apricity white

Dimensions (mm)

��
��

m
m

����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

BYD DOLPHIN SURF Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Exterior Comfort
●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

Active
●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

—

●

—

Metallic paint
Halogen headlights, automatic on/off
LED headlights, automatic on/off
LED daytime running lights
Follow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)
Intelligent High Beam Control (IHBC)
Exterior mirror footlights
LED taillights
Rear fog lights
��" steel wheels
��" alloy wheels
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, manually folding, heated
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heated
Front windscreen, rain-sensing wipers
Rear windscreen, privacy glass
Rear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glass

Multi-function steering wheel, vegan leather
� Seats
Vegan leather seats
Driver seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, heated
Front passenger seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, heated
Split folding rear seats, ��:��
LED front reading lights
Driver side window, one-click lift and anti-pinch
Front seats sun visors with mirror
Front seats sun visors with illuminated mirror
Manual climate control
��V power output
Front centre armrest, � cupholders

Interior Comfort
●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

—

●

—

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

—

—

●

—

—

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

�" Digital instrument panel
��.�" Electrically rotatable touchscreen
DAB+ & FM
Audio system, � speakers
Navigation �

Intelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"
Onboard �G connectivity �

Cloud service - BYD APP
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type A, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. The Navigation system includes a �-year free-trial subscription, initial activation of the Navigation service will be implemented when first using the app for live navigation services. The Navigation 
system is not available in all languages or countries. Please contact your local dealers for updates to check language and country availability.
�. �� years of free cloud service from the first activation; For the Active version, ���MB of entertainment data free per month for the first half year from first activation; For the Boost and Comfort 
versions, �.�GB of entertainment data free per month in the first � years from the first activation.
�. Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at
www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay.
Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.

Smartphone wireless charging, � x ��W
Android Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

Boost
—

●

Active
—

●

Driver's airbag
Front passenger's airbag, deactivation switch
Front side airbags
Side curtain airbags
Pre-tensioned & force limiter seat belts
ISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seats
Mechanical child safety lock
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
Emergency call

Safety Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Rear parking radars
Rear camera
���° view camera
Driver Monitoring System(DMS)
Intelligent Power Brake (IPB)
Antilock Brake System (ABS)
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)
Electric Parking Brake (EPB)
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB)
Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)
Lane Departure Assist (LDA)
Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)
Forward Collision Warning (FCW)
Auto Hold
Traction Control System (TCS)
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)
Comfort Stop (CST)

Driving Assistance Comfort
●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. To use BYD digital key, you will need compatible iOS or Android devices. Please check compatible devices and available regions atwww.byd.com/eu/ownership/byd-digital-key

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow
� x Smart key
� x Smart key
BYD digital key �

Keyless entry & keyless start
��kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

—

●

●

●

Comfort
●

○

○

○

Boost
●

○

○

○

Active
●

○

○

○

Battery type
Battery capacity (kWh)
Nominal voltage (V)

Battery
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

Comfort

��.�
���

Boost

��.�
���

Active

��
���.�

Electric range - combined (km)
Electric range - city (km)
Consumption - combined (kWh/���km)
Consumption - city (kWh/���km)
CO   Emissions - combined (g/km)

WLTP Range and Consumption �，�

�

Comfort
���
���
��

��.�

Boost
���
���
��.�
�.�
�

Active
���
���
��.�
�.� 

Charging port
Max. AC charging power
AC charging time (��kW �-phase) �-���%
Max. DC charging power
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging �

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.

Comfort
 
 

�h
��kW
��min
��min

Boost
CCS�
��kW

�h
��kW
��min
��min

Active
 
 

�h ��min
��kW
��min
��min

Kerb weight (kg)
Gross vehicle weight (kg)
Max. front axle load (kg)
Max. rear axle load (kg)
Min. turning radius (m)
Boot volume - seats up/down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort
����
����
���
���

Boost
����
����
���
���
�.��

���/����

Active
����
����
���
���

Length
Width
Width with extended exterior mirror
Height
Ground clearance (unladen)
Ground clearance (fully laden)
Wheelbase
Front track
Rear track

Dimensions (mm) Comfort
 
 
 
 

���
���

Boost
����
����
����
����
���
���

����
����
����

Active
 
 
 
 

���
���

Driving Performance
Electric motor type
Drive type
Max. power (kW)
Max. torque (N·m)
Acceleration �-���km/h (s)
Top speed (km/h)
Front suspension
Rear suspension

Brakes

Comfort
 
 

���
���
�.�
���

Boost
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor

FWD
��

���
��.�
���

MacPherson
Torsion beam

Front Ventilated disc brakes
Rear solid disc brakes

Active
 
 

��
���
��.�
���

Comfort
●

Boost
●

Active
●

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K
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* All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYDdealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Black and grey

Black and grey
Interior Colour Options

Citrus yellow
Polar Night black
Apricity white
Ice blue

Paint Colour Options

Ice blueCitrus yellow Polar Night black Apricity white

Dimensions (mm)

��
��

m
m

����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

BYD DOLPHIN SURF Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Exterior Comfort
●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

Active
●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

—

●

—

Metallic paint
Halogen headlights, automatic on/off
LED headlights, automatic on/off
LED daytime running lights
Follow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)
Intelligent High Beam Control (IHBC)
Exterior mirror footlights
LED taillights
Rear fog lights
��" steel wheels
��" alloy wheels
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, manually folding, heated
Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heated
Front windscreen, rain-sensing wipers
Rear windscreen, privacy glass
Rear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glass

Multi-function steering wheel, vegan leather
� Seats
Vegan leather seats
Driver seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Driver seat, heated
Front passenger seat, manually adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � ways
Front passenger seat, heated
Split folding rear seats, ��:��
LED front reading lights
Driver side window, one-click lift and anti-pinch
Front seats sun visors with mirror
Front seats sun visors with illuminated mirror
Manual climate control
��V power output
Front centre armrest, � cupholders

Interior Comfort
●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

—

●

—

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

—

—

●

—

—

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

�" Digital instrument panel
��.�" Electrically rotatable touchscreen
DAB+ & FM
Audio system, � speakers
Navigation �

Intelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"
Onboard �G connectivity �

Cloud service - BYD APP
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type A, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. The Navigation system includes a �-year free-trial subscription, initial activation of the Navigation service will be implemented when first using the app for live navigation services. The Navigation 
system is not available in all languages or countries. Please contact your local dealers for updates to check language and country availability.
�. �� years of free cloud service from the first activation; For the Active version, ���MB of entertainment data free per month for the first half year from first activation; For the Boost and Comfort 
versions, �.�GB of entertainment data free per month in the first � years from the first activation.
�. Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at
www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay.
Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements.
To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.

Smartphone wireless charging, � x ��W
Android Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort
●

●

Boost
—

●

Active
—

●

Driver's airbag
Front passenger's airbag, deactivation switch
Front side airbags
Side curtain airbags
Pre-tensioned & force limiter seat belts
ISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seats
Mechanical child safety lock
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
Emergency call

Safety Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Rear parking radars
Rear camera
���° view camera
Driver Monitoring System(DMS)
Intelligent Power Brake (IPB)
Antilock Brake System (ABS)
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)
Electric Parking Brake (EPB)
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB)
Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)
Lane Departure Assist (LDA)
Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)
Forward Collision Warning (FCW)
Auto Hold
Traction Control System (TCS)
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)
Comfort Stop (CST)

Driving Assistance Comfort
●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Active
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�. To use BYD digital key, you will need compatible iOS or Android devices. Please check compatible devices and available regions atwww.byd.com/eu/ownership/byd-digital-key

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow
� x Smart key
� x Smart key
BYD digital key �

Keyless entry & keyless start
��kW On-Board Charger (OBC)
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Battery type
Battery capacity (kWh)
Nominal voltage (V)

Battery
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)
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Electric range - combined (km)
Electric range - city (km)
Consumption - combined (kWh/���km)
Consumption - city (kWh/���km)
CO   Emissions - combined (g/km)

WLTP Range and Consumption �，�

�
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Charging port
Max. AC charging power
AC charging time (��kW �-phase) �-���%
Max. DC charging power
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%
DC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging �

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
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Kerb weight (kg)
Gross vehicle weight (kg)
Max. front axle load (kg)
Max. rear axle load (kg)
Min. turning radius (m)
Boot volume - seats up/down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort
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Length
Width
Width with extended exterior mirror
Height
Ground clearance (unladen)
Ground clearance (fully laden)
Wheelbase
Front track
Rear track

Dimensions (mm) Comfort
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Driving Performance
Electric motor type
Drive type
Max. power (kW)
Max. torque (N·m)
Acceleration �-���km/h (s)
Top speed (km/h)
Front suspension
Rear suspension

Brakes
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Boost
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor

FWD
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MacPherson
Torsion beam

Front Ventilated disc brakes
Rear solid disc brakes

Active
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Abmessungen   Active Boost Comfort

Länge (mm)   3.990 3.990 3.990

Breite (mm)   1.720 1.720 1.720

Breite mit ausgeklappten Seitenspiegeln (mm)   1.970 1.970 1.970

Höhe (mm)   1.590 1.590 1.590

Bodenfreiheit (unbeladen, mm))   151 154 154

Bodenfreiheit (max. Zuladung, mm)   131 131 131

Radstand (mm)   2.500 2.500 2.500

Spurbreite vorne (mm)   1.500 1.500 1.500

Spurbreite hinten (mm)   1.483 1.483 1.483



BYD Europe B.V.
‘s-Gravelandseweg 256, 3125 BK Schiedam, The Netherlands

1022-BPS-V1

bydauto.at

Druck- und Satzfehler vorbehalten. Informationen und Bilder basieren auf den verfügbaren Daten zum Stand Mai 2025; 
Änderungen vorbehalten. Für die neuesten Informationen wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihren BYD Händler. 

CCI Car Austria GmbH
Gumpendorfer Straße 21/6. OG, 1060 Wien 
FN 591384 h, HG Wien 
UID: ATU78638547

1 Unverbindlicher, nicht kartellierter Richtpreis inkl. NoVA und MwSt. 
2 BYD E-Mobilitätsbonus inkl. MWSt., nur für Privatkunden verfügbar.
3 Das Navigationssystem beinhaltet ein kostenloses 3-Jahres-Abonnement. Die Erstaktivierung des Navigationsdienstes erfolgt bei der ersten Nutzung der App für Echtzeit-Navigationsdienste. 
 Das Navigationssystem erfordert Internet-Verbindung und ist nicht in allen Sprachen oder Ländern verfügbar. Wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihre Händler vor Ort, um die Verfügbarkeit in
 den verschiedenen Sprachen und Ländern zu prüfen. 
4 10 Jahre kostenloser Cloud-Service ab Erstaktivierung, 1,0 GB Entertainment-Daten pro Monat kostenlos in den ersten 2 Jahren ab Erstaktivierung. Apple CarPlay ist eine Marke von 
 Apple Inc. und in den USA und anderen Ländern eingetragen. Bitte prüfen Sie die verfügbaren Regionen von Apple CarPlay unter www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay. 
 Android und Android Auto sind Marken von Google LLC. Bitte prüfen Sie die verfügbaren Regionen von Android Auto unter g.co/androidauto/requirements. Für die drahtlose Nutzung von 
 Android Auto auf Ihrem Fahrzeugdisplay benötigen Sie ein kompatibles Android-Smartphone mit einem aktiven Datentarif. Welche Smartphones kompatibel sind, können Sie unter 
 g.co/androidauto/requirements überprüfen. Um Android Auto auf Ihrem Fahrzeugdisplay zu verwenden, benötigen Sie ein Android-Telefon mit Android 8 oder höher, einen aktiven Datentarif  
 und die Android Auto-App. 
5 Energieverbrauch wird im Sinne der EU Verordnung 2017-1151 berechnet.
6 Tatsächliche Reichweite und Energieverbrauch können von LenkerIn, Fahrstil, Geschwindigkeit, Umgebungsbedingungen, Außentemperatur, Streckenprofil und anderen Faktoren abhängen.
7 Ladezeiten sind basierend auf einer Umgebungstemperatur von 30°C berechnet und können abhängig von Umgebungstemperatur und Akkutemperatur variieren. 
8 Je nachdem was zuerst eintrifft.


